Kraatz
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
Baschin, Jolina Amelie 59 Ludwig van Beethoven7 3:1,4:1,5:1
GER

60 Al Capone
Beckmann, Lenya 79 Cascada 155 5:1,6:1
GER
Benzin, Jenna-Marie 73 Falco des Rondets 6: 1
GER
Bicher, Klara Josefine 94 Vasco 2:1
Braun, Frida 110 Odette 4:1
GER
Braunicke, Nele 96 Lieschen 2:1
Brocker, Jurgen 77 Sky Angel 5:1,6:1
GER

78 Sunny 1431
Buschmann, Greta 36 Kalindo 3:1,4:1
Buschmann, Helena 85 Quintano 2:1
Bdckel, Sophie Marie 69 Mississippi 50 2:1,3:1
GER
Christiansen, Mirko 56 Quintarius 3 5:1,6:1
GER
Daske, Annabell 47 Holly 234 5:1,6:1
GER
Degen, Pippa Ylvie 97 Panka 1:1
Durek, Mia 27 Cielo 10 5:1,6:1,7:1,4:1
GER .

28 Congratulations G
Durek, Zoey 27 Cielo 10
GER
Eggenreich, Chiara 1 Babalou 49 3:1,4:1
GER

2 Cassedina
Elies, Marlitt 98 Sensationel Lady Benz 21
Feiler, Lea-Sophie 46 Peaches Boy 3:1,4:1
GER
Gansow-Kalbitz, Mia-Sophie 42 Laegro Dilan 1:1
Gebhard, Greta 84 Loona von der Miritz 1:1
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Teilnehmer

Gerth, Josephine Lysann

Giesen, Jaqueline
GER

Gladys, Sabrina
GER

Glaub, Leni-Mila

Grutzmacher, Lea
GER

Gurtler, Marie
GER

Haal3, Mila
Habetha, Lou
GER

Harten, Eileen
GER

Haubrich, Vivienne Justine

Haupt, Jannes
GER

Heiden, Irma
Heiduk, Marie
GER

Heinz, Anke
GER

Hoffmann, Franziska
GER

Hoffmann, Frida

Holitschke, Helena-Elisa Anna
GER

Horstmann, Ceylan
GER

Janenz, Wilhelmine
GER

Jaquet, Hedda Brunhilde
Jastroch, Hannah

GER

Kairies, Elea
Kalbitz-Hankel, Claudia
GER

Kappel, Mareen
GER

Pferde

96

19

92

39

75

104

48

34

102

22

99

50

37

38

87

23

72

51

98

24

66

42

10

Lieschen

Marty McFly Jr.

Helix 13

Emmy Lou

Caja 50

Chadria

Soirée

TI Secret Star

Mighty Moonlight

Astrid

Lillyfee 59

Daily

Alma Luise

Zera Dream

Leotina

Mira

D' Calimero

Gran Chico 5

Pearl Keeps ZL

Sensationel Lady Benz

Calista 72

Candy

Laegro Dilan

Monnecto-Uno

Startplatzreservierungen

1:1
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Teilnehmer

Keinast, Anna-Fleur
Kern, Bruni
GER

Kiese, Julia
GER

Kirste, Moritz Peter
GER

Klein, Dania Michelle
GER

Klemstein, Chloe
GER

Klock, Antonia
GER

Knospe, Leah
GER

Kramp, Carolin
GER

Kuntzsch, Emma

Kusnezov, Katharina
GER

Ladwig, Hanna
GER

Lauszus, Johanna-Marie

Maass, Nikita

Maal3, Linnea Emilia

GER

Malzahn, Marvin
GER

Manthey, Lara

Manthey, Mats

Messow, Nieke
GER

Meyer-Kuntzsch, Daniela Alexandra

GER

Michalewicz, Nina
GER

Pferde

106

110

16

52

14
43

15

68

20
21

87

29

96

107

83

32
33

90

103

17

53

40
54

Freddy

Odette

Dance Gun

Rhania 8

Stacy

Tubbervale Golden
Nutmeg

Stakkata Golden

TI Desteny's Child

Viktor 105

Corleone 61

Hedwig 15
Louisdor 80

Mira

Balou de Comics

Con Chessimo

Dakota

Lieschen

Socke

Miss Monypenny 3

CarliM
Dundee 145

Mani

Un Amie

Martini P

Ernesto 59

Ea Hasta La Vista

El Amigo

Startplatzreservierungen

2:1

4:1,5:1
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Teilnehmer

Moricke, Justine
GER

Moricke, Wilfried
GER

Mdller, Amelie

Madller, Lina-Emilia

Muller, Mia Sophie
GER

Neumann, Eike
GER

Neumann, Lennard

Neumann, Pauline Claudi

Nossol, Kira

GER

Nuklies, Luisa
GER

Nunweiler, Thea
Nirnberg, Emily
GER

Patz, Isa
GER

Pelikan, Anna

Rabe, Lucy Elin
GER

Reibe, Ivy

Schmidt, Sarah
GER

Schween, Anna

Schween, Petra
GER

Seeger, Calida

Seeger, Cara

Pferde

64
65

64
65

105

85

36

76

77

78

109

109

74

95

45

70

1

71

98

61
81

62

62
63

88

88

Califax 9

Carletta Moon

Califax 9

Carletta Moon

Nimroy

Quintano

Mister M 12

Leandro E 2

Sky Angel

Sunny 1431

Bayou Boshoeve

Bayou Boshoeve

Damina 24

Benessere

Apollon

Clever & Smart 9

Coffee to go

Esteban Baita

Raja von Windsor N x

Brillant

Sensationel Lady Benz

Le Coeur de L' Amour

Leviathan 28

Dijon 38

Dijon 38
Karlotta 32

Pippi

Pippi

Startplatzreservierungen

4:

5:

2,5:1

1,6:2,7:1
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Teilnehmer

Seeger, Rosalie

Siebel, Kiara
GER

Siewert, Nicole
GER

Stemmerling, Alice
GER

Stemmerling, Joline
GER

Stemmerling, Nadine
GER

Stenzel, Dorothea
GER

Sullivan, Megan
USA

Thiele, Dennis
GER

Thomas, Zoé Christine
Tolle, Kayleigh

Tonn, Viola

GER

Triebener, Felina

Tolle, Johanna Marie

GER

Tolzer, Enna
GER

Ulbrich, Feli

Venner, Greta
Vetters, Emily

GER

Wacker, Laura
Weuler, Neele Sophie

GER

Wolter, Mira
GER

Wundermann, Juliane
GER

Pferde

88

57
58

66
67

13

12

11

44

35

25
26

60

93

80

50

18

108

103

82

89

49

40
41

55

Pippi

D' Cravallo

Piccola 94

Candy
Lil Dol MG

Baron

Baron

Bective xx

Dobbi B

Captcha 3

Caribic SB

Ramazotti 187

Al Capone

Clara Stein

Don Maneiro

Alma Luise

Peché

Ascana 6

Quellenhofs Chopin

Un Amie

Burggrafin's Calido

Emmy

Sound of Silence 15

Ea Hasta La Vista
Stella 978

Carlsson 81

Startplatzreservierungen

1:1

5:1,6:1,4:1

5:2,6:2
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Teilnehmer

Zander, Louis

Zeitz, Melina

Zieba, René
GER

Ziethmann, Alina

von Heiden, Ida

Pferde

101

100

30
31

91

63

Ronja

Luna

Askari's Anna

Olympea

Ronja

Karlotta 32

Startplatzreservierungen

2:1

2:1

5:1,6:1

2:1

2:1
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